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RFB2005-101-CM Corporations, Couplings, et al.

PRICING BELOW FOR EVALUATION ONLY - LOCAL PREFERENCE APPLIED

Baker Utility Supply Hughes Supply MS Techline Pipe National Waterworks CIMA Technologies
Item Qty. Unit  Extension Unit  Extension Unit  Extension Unit  Extension Unit  Extension
1 40 62.12  2,484.82 NB NB 64.31 2,572.40 NB NB 60.92 2,436.80
2 21 37.56 788.82 NB NB 38.89 816.69 NB NB 36.84 773.64
3 37 3586  1,326.91 NB NB 3713 1,373.81 NB NB 35,18  1,301.66
4 154 18.33 2,822.13 NB NB 19.16  2,950.64 NB NB 18.15  2,795.10
5 428 13.94  5,964.82 NB NB 13.92 5957.76 NB NB 13.67  5,850.76
6 8 37.56 300.50 NB NB 38.89 311.12 NB NB 36.84 294.72
7 25 35.86 896.56 NB NB 37.98 949.50 NB NB 35.18 879.50
8 78 13.94  1,087.05 NB NB 13.92 1,085.76 NB NB 13.67  1,066.26
9 1 54.17 54.17 NB NB 70.00 70.00 NB NB NB NB
10 1 42.70 42.70 NB NB 55.00 55.00 NB NB NB NB
$15,768.49 $16,142.68
11 45 10.26 461.70 10.51 472.95 18.00 810.00 9.75 438.75 NB NB
12 22 25.62 563.67 26.21 576.62 35.00 770.00 24.32 535.04 24.37 536.14
$1,025.37 $1,049.57 $1,580.00 $973.79
13 1 22.48 22.48 8.87 8.87 12.00 12.00 8.23 8.23 NB NB
14 56 9.22 516.57 9.58 536.48 10.86 608.16 8.89 497.84 NB NB
15 144 528 760.61 5.26 757.44 5.96 858.24 4.88 702.72 NB NB
16 647 446  2,882.71 4.04 2613.88 417  2,697.99 3.75 2,426.25 NB NB
17 5 5.89 2945 6.18 30.90 6.21 31.05 573 28.65 5.61 28.05
18 13 592 76.94 6.06 78.78 9.52 123.76 5.62 73.06 5.57 72.41
19 6 10.29 61.73 10.41 62.46 11.00 66.00 9.66 57.96 NB NB
20 6 4.54 27.25 3.97 23.82 4.1 24.66 3.68 22.08 NB NB
$4,377.73 $4,112.63 $4,421.86 $3,816.79
21 92 37.94  3,490.76 40.01  3,680.92 39.28  3,613.76 37.12  3,415.04 37.21  3,423.32
22 288 17.54  5,050.66 18.50  5,328.00 18.14  5,224.32 1716 4,942.08 1719 4,950.72
23 32 5122  1,639.17 5218 1,669.76 47.30 1,513.60 4841  1,549.12 50.25 1,608.00
24 85 37.94  3,225.16 49.40  4,199.00 36.55  3,106.75 4584  3,896.40 37.21  3,162.85
25 72 2573  1,852.27 2526  1,818.72 2448 1,762.56 23.44 1,687.68 2523  1,816.56
26 321 16.76  5,379.32 17.69 5,678.49 16.18  5,193.78 16.41  5,267.61 16.42  5,270.82
27 45 7123 3,205.40 76.69  3,446.55 69.45 312525 71.06  3,197.70 73.77  3,319.65
28 1" 63.10 694.09 64.29 707.19 65.31 718.41 59.65 656.15 61.88 680.68
29 2 43.15 86.30 43.94 87.88 44.66 89.32 40.76 81.52 42.31 84.62
30 26 34.33 892.66 34.95 908.70 35.53 923.78 32.43 843.18 33.67 875.42
31 16 23.04 368.60 23.18 370.88 23.84 381.44 21.51 344.16 22.59 361.44
32 82 14.84  1,216.80 1510  1,238.20 1536 1,259.52 14.01  1,148.82 1455  1,193.10
$27,101.16 $29,134.29 $26,912.49 $27,029.46 $26,747.18
33 417 20.25  8,445.92 7.35 3,064.95 9.25  3,857.25 6.44 268548 NB NB
34 180 4.32 778.05 5.12 921.60 4.69 844.20 4.48 806.40 NB NB
35 853 2.80 2,390.53 6.67 5,689.51 3.04 2,593.12 584 4,981.52 NB NB
36 1 9.90 9.90 6.98 6.98 4.75 4.75 6.12 6.12 NB NB
$11,624.40 $9,683.04 $7,299.32 $8,479.52
37 30 0.78 23.37 NB NB NB NB NB NB NB NB
38 530 0.45 236.65 NB NB NB NB NB NB NB NB
39 3,379 062 2,086.53 NB NB NB NB NB NB NB NB
40 1,900 0.17 324.90 NB NB NB NB NB NB NB NB
41 1 0.28 0.28 NB NB NB NB NB NB NB NB
42 10,000 0.17  1,710.00 NB NB NB NB NB NB NB NB
43 1 0.29 0.29 NB NB NB NB NB NB NB NB
44 1 0.28 0.28 NB NB NB NB NB NB NB NB
45 1 0.28 0.28 NB NB NB NB NB NB NB NB
46 98 1.30 127.55 NB NB NB NB NB NB NB NB
47 92 1.44 132.85 NB NB NB NB NB NB NB NB
48 30 0.86 25.65 NB NB NB NB NB NB NB NB
49 1 1.24 1.24 NB NB NB NB NB NB NB NB
50 1 1.38 1.38 NB NB NB NB NB NB NB NB
51 1 1.94 1.94 NB NB NB NB NB NB NB NB
52 1 2.61 261 NB NB NB NB NB NB NB NB

$4,675.77
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Baker Utility Supply

Unit

6.94

15.68

14.51
18.67

7.83

9.53
17.20
11.15
11.15
17.55
17.55
12.97
22.03
28.25
28.25

18.76
18.76
54.53
39.69
43.21
22.83
22.83
56.86
45.83
50.35
29.10
29.10
68.19
52.23
56.86
38.05
38.05
67.50
72.49
40.55
93.94
81.13
82.60
166.36
176.15
206.56
259.68
71.93

16.63
15.44
22.66
33.35
41.91
54.34
157.27

Extension

69.35
$69.35

1,044.47
2,090.76
$3,135.23

31.31
209.63
17.20
546.50
11.15
17.55
17.55
25.94
44.06
28.25
28.25
$977.38

37.53
54411
109.06

39.69

86.41
958.80

4,793.99
852.86
733.25
654.55
640.17

1,309.43

68.19

52.23
113.72

1,598.00
875.09
607.48
217.46
446.01

93.94

81.13
578.22
166.36
176.15
413.12
519.37
359.67

$17,125.95

83.13
648.38
362.52
200.07
544.88

1,738.88
943.64
$4,521.49

Hughes Supply

Unit

10.77

NB

108.86
108.86

19.00
20.91
41.30
24.67
24.67
45.76
45.76
2017
35.76
68.44
68.44

18.96
18.96
40.08
40.08
43.65
23.05
23.05
46.28
46.28
50.89
29.39
29.39
52.75
52.75
57.50
38.46
38.46
68.18
73.26
40.94
81.98
81.98
83.47
166.27
180.11
211.19
154.45
40.94

13.77
16.76
21.21
32.41
37.62
49.17
156.82

Extension

7,837.92
12,192.32
$20,030.24

76.00
460.02
41.30
1,208.83
24.67
45.76
45.76
58.34
71.52
68.44
68.44
$2,169.08

37.92
549.84
80.16
40.08
87.30
968.10
4,840.50
694.20
740.48
661.57
646.58
1,322.55
52.75
52.75
115.00
1,615.32
884.58
613.62
219.78
450.34
81.98
81.98
584.29
166.27
180.11
422.38
308.90
204.70
$16,704.03

68.85
703.92
339.36
194.46
489.06

1,573.44
940.92
$4,310.01

MS Techline Pipe

Unit

20.00

18.00

29.69
37.26

12.00
43.77
37.81
51.56
51.56
25.00
50.92
63.82
79.07
45.00
91.77

37.81
37.81
65.00
60.00
48.00
44.53
44.53
60.00
50.92
55.94
55.12
55.12
75.00
58.02
63.17
68.28
68.28
74.99
80.54
79.91
105.00
90.12
91.77
120.00
120.00
122.00
170.00
79.91

14.70
17.40
23.10
29.10
38.40
52.80
172.50

Extension

200.00
$200.00

1,098.00
$1,098.00

2,137.68
4,173.12
$6,310.80

48.00
962.94
37.81
2,526.44
51.56
25.00
50.92
127.64
158.14
45.00
91.77
$4,125.22

75.62
1,096.49
130.00
60.00
96.00
1,870.26
9,351.30
900.00
814.72
727.22
1,212.64
2,480.40
75.00
58.02
126.34
2,867.76
1,570.44
674.91
241.62
879.01
105.00
90.12
642.39
120.00
120.00
244.00
340.00
399.55
$27,368.81

73.50
730.80
369.60
174.60
499.20

1,689.60
1,035.00
$4,572.30

National Waterworks

Unit

5.35

NB

22.39
29.24

8.72
15.87
20.58
11.67
11.67
22.11
22.11
14.44
18.05
28.62
28.62

17.59
17.58
37.20
37.20
40.51
21.39
21.39
42.94
42.94
47.22
27.27
27.27
48.95
48.95
53.35
35.68
35.68
63.26
67.97
37.99
76.06
76.06
77.44
154.27
167.11
195.95
70.23
37.99

21.00
16.74
32.47
44.14
54.63
74.73
343.56

Extension

53.50
$53.50

NB

1,612.08
3,274.88
$4,886.96

34.88
349.14
20.58
571.83
11.67
22.11
22.11
28.88
36.10
28.62
28.62
$1,154.54

35.18
510.11
74.40
37.20
81.02
898.38
4,491.90
644.10
687.04
613.86
599.94
,227.15
48.95
48.95
106.70
,498.56
820.64
569.34
203.91
417.89
76.06
76.06
542.08
154.27
167.11
391.90
140.46
189.95
$15,353.11

-

-

105.00
703.08
519.52
264.84
710.19
2,391.36
2,061.36
$6,755.35

CIMA Technologies

Unit

NB

NB

NB
NB
NB
41.78
45.47
NB
NB
NB
48.24
53.00
NB
NB
NB
54.97
59.84

NB
71.04
76.30

NB

NB
85.38
86.93

NB
NB
NB

NB
NB
NB

NB
NB
NB

Extension

NB

NB

NB
NB

NB
NB
NB
NB

NB
NB
NB

NB
NB

NB

NB

NB
41.78
90.94
NB
NB

NB
771.84
689.00
NB

NB
NB
54.97
119.68
NB

NB
639.36
228.90
NB

NB
85.38
608.51
NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB



